

RITEM NO.13

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9234/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in SA No. 361/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ahauthem Henry, Adv. for  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.  
Call on 19.01.2009.

AK

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
REGISTRAR