

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9234/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in SA No. 361/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. Vikram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No. 11 has not be served.

Issue fresh notice to Respondent No. 11 through concerned Civil Court.
List the matter on 18th August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9234/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2007 in SA No. 361/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI PRAKASH PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. Vikram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No. 11 has not be served.

Issue fresh notice to Respondent No. 11 through concerned Civil Court.
List the matter on 18th August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.